
2021 Junior and Masters
State Track Championships

Date: 12th - 15th December 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling Queensland
Tuesday, December 15 2020 7:06:02pm
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Event 14: JW17 IP Qualifying
8 Laps  Fastest 4 to Final - STANDINGS

1. 38 Keeley HENDERSON (Balmoral Cycling Club) 2:41.412
Lap 1 23.548 23.548 (2)
Lap 2 19.074 42.622 (2)
Lap 3 19.699 1:02.322 (2)
Lap 4 19.725 1:22.048 (2)
Lap 5 19.643 1:41.691 (1)
Lap 6 20.039 2:01.731 (1)
Lap 7 20.010 2:21.741 (1)
Lap 8 19.670 2:41.412 (1)

2. 40 Georgia WILSON (Balmoral Cycling Club) 2:44.982 +3.57
Lap 1 23.707 23.707 (3)
Lap 2 19.224 42.932 (3)
Lap 3 19.777 1:02.709 (3)
Lap 4 20.113 1:22.822 (3)
Lap 5 20.347 1:43.170 (3)
Lap 6 20.690 2:03.860 (3)
Lap 7 20.594 2:24.455 (3)
Lap 8 20.527 2:44.982 (2)

3. 37 Villo HALASZ (Balmoral Cycling Club) 2:45.649 +4.23
Lap 1 23.252 23.252 (1)
Lap 2 18.145 41.398 (1)
Lap 3 19.300 1:00.698 (1)
Lap 4 20.198 1:20.897 (1)
Lap 5 20.866 1:41.764 (2)
Lap 6 21.262 2:03.026 (2)
Lap 7 21.380 2:24.406 (2)
Lap 8 21.242 2:45.649 (3)

4. 42 Chloe PANKHURST (Townsville Cycle Club) 2:48.460 +7.04
Lap 1 24.462 24.462 (5)
Lap 2 19.635 44.097 (5)
Lap 3 19.961 1:04.058 (4)
Lap 4 20.403 1:24.461 (4)
Lap 5 20.595 1:45.057 (4)
Lap 6 20.771 2:05.828 (4)
Lap 7 21.331 2:27.159 (4)
Lap 8 21.301 2:48.460 (4)

5. 41 Akala KEEBLE (Gold Coast Cycling Club) 2:49.561 +8.14
Lap 1 24.710 24.710 (6)
Lap 2 19.478 44.189 (6)
Lap 3 20.414 1:04.603 (5)
Lap 4 20.966 1:25.569 (5)
Lap 5 21.162 1:46.732 (5)
Lap 6 21.064 2:07.796 (5)
Lap 7 21.102 2:28.899 (5)
Lap 8 20.662 2:49.561 (5)

6. 39 Grace WATSON (Balmoral Cycling Club) 2:55.597 +14.18
Lap 1 23.824 23.824 (4)
Lap 2 20.198 44.023 (4)
Lap 3 20.889 1:04.912 (6)
Lap 4 21.744 1:26.656 (6)
Lap 5 22.202 1:48.859 (6)
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Event 14: JW17 IP Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps  Fastest 4 to Final - STANDINGS

Lap 6 22.558 2:11.418 (6)
Lap 7 22.210 2:33.628 (6)
Lap 8 21.968 2:55.597 (6)

43 Angela RADFORD (Townsville Cycle Club)
36 Angus STEADMAN (Vikings Cycling Club ACT)


